
Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors vs Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers
on

Thursday 30 May 2013
at

St Joseph

Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors won by 5 wickets

scored by Fazeer Juman

Team Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors
Score 85 for 3
Overs 7.5

Players Wazid Ali
Nigel Ali ( Al Muttaqiyn )
Qadir Shah (c)
Ishmile Hosien
Saleem Harrylal
Aadam Kismat Ali
Akiel Williams
Majid Mohammed
Adil Ali

Team Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers
Score 83 for 5
Overs 8.0

Players Javed Boodram
Idrees Mohammed (Cricket Lovers)
Shaahid Mohammed
Nareed Aleem
Naim Abdool
Aleem Ali
Shazard Mohammed
Ishmael Orothal
Shameer Mohammed
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Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors vs Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers Thu 30-May-2013

Nur E Islam Cricket Lover Venue: St Joseph Toss won by: Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Javed Boodram (LHB) 11122.4241.2.1.211 run out (Adil Ali) 25 18 19 3 7 5 2 83% 138.9

2 Idrees Mohammed
(Cricket Lovers)

21221.22.2. lbw  b Akiel Williams 14 11 13 3 2 6 73% 127.3

3 Shaahid Mohammed 11611.1.. b Wazid Ali 11 9 8 3 5 1 67% 122.2

4 Nareed Aleem 14. c Ishmile Hosien  b Wazid Ali 5 3 1 1 1 1 67% 166.7

5 Naim Abdool 2.22. c Akiel Williams  b Nigel Ali ( Al
Muttaqiyn )

6 5 1 2 3 60% 120.0

6 Aleem Ali 244 not out 10 3 1 1 2 100% 333.3

7 Shazard Mohammed 4 not out 4 1 0 1 100% 400.0

8 Ishmael Orothal

9 Shameer Mohammed

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 8  (7wd  1nb  0lb  0b) TOTAL 83 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

41

Idrees
Mohammed

(Cricket Lovers)
3.5

41

2

57

Javed Boodram

5.3

16

3

63

Nareed Aleem

6.2

6

4

63

Shaahid
Mohammed

6.3

0

5

79

Naim Abdool

7.5

16

6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

9

1 1 10 1 10.00Saleem
Harrylal

R
W

WD
NB

16

1

1 17 1 17.00Majid
Mohammed

R
W

WD
NB

7

1 1 8 1 8.00Aadam Kismat
Ali

R
W

WD
NB

4
1
3 1 7 1 3 7.00Akiel Williams

R
W

WD
NB

11

2 1 13 2 13.00Qadir Shah (c)

R
W

WD
NB

4
1 4 4.00Adil Ali

R
W

WD
NB

14
2 1 14 2 14.00Wazid Ali

R
W

WD
NB

10
1 1 10 1 10.00Nigel Ali ( Al

Muttaqiyn )
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Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors vs Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers Thu 30-May-2013

Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors IN Venue: St Joseph Toss won by: Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Wazid Ali 2412..22.. c Javed Boodram  b Naim Abdool 13 10 14 4 1 4 1 60% 130.0

2 Nigel Ali ( Al
Muttaqiyn )

..2.4.422444421.26...4422... c Shazard Mohammed  b Aleem
Ali

53 28 25 10 1 7 8 1 64% 189.3

3 Qadir Shah (c) 41.21.2. lbw  b Ishmael Orothal 10 8 11 3 2 2 1 62% 125.0

4 Ishmile Hosien . not out 0 1 0 1 0.0

5 Saleem Harrylal .2 not out 2 2 0 1 1 50% 100.0

6 Aadam Kismat Ali

7 Akiel Williams

8 Majid Mohammed

9 Adil Ali

10

11

7.5 OVERS EXTRAS: 7  (5wd  2nb  0lb  0b) TOTAL 85 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

56

Wazid Ali

5.1

56

2

81

Nigel Ali ( Al
Muttaqiyn )

6.5

25

3

83

Qadir Shah

7.3

2

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

6
1 6 6.00Nareed Aleem

R
W

WD
NB

15
1 15 15.00Idrees

Mohammed
(Cricket Lover R

W
WD
NB

6

1 1 7 1 7.00Shazard
Mohammed

R
W

WD
NB

19
1 19 19.00Shaahid

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

8

1 1 9 1 9.00Javed
Boodram

R
W

WD
NB

17
1

1

1 18 1 1 18.00Naim Abdool

R
W

WD
NB

3
1
3
1

1 7 1 3 1 7.00Aleem Ali

R
W

WD
NB

4
1 0.5 4 1 8.00Ishmael

Orothal
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Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors vs Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers Thu 30-May-2013

Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 10 0 Saleem Harrylal 1wd 1 2 1 1 2 2 

2 27 0 Majid Mohammed 1 1 2 2 1nb 4 2 4 

3 35 0 Aadam Kismat Ali 1wd 1 . 2 2 . 2 

4 42 1 Akiel Williams . 1wd 1wd 2 . 1wd 1 W 1 

5 55 1 Qadir Shah 1wd 1 . 1wd 2 1 6 1 

6 59 2 Adil Ali 1 1 W 1 1 . 

7 73 4 Wazid Ali 4 W W 2 4 4 

8 83 5 Nigel Ali ( Al 2 . 2 2 W 4 

Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors vs Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers Thu 30-May-2013

Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 6 0 Nareed Aleem . . 2 . 4 . 

2 21 0 Idrees Mohammed ( 2 4 1 4 2 2 

3 28 0 Shazard Mohammed 2 . . 2 2 1wd . 

4 47 0 Shaahid Mohammed 4 4 4 4 2 1 

5 56 0 Javed Boodram . 2 6 1wd . . . 

6 74 1 Naim Abdool W 4 1 4 4 1nb-2 2 

7 81 2 Aleem Ali . 2 1wd 1 1wd 1nb 1wd . W . 

8 85 3 Ishmael Orothal . 2 W . 2  
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Nigel Ali ( Al Muttaqiyn ) Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 53 27 25 8 1 196.3 63.0% 1

2 Javed Boodram Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers 25 17 19 2 147.1 82.4%

3 Idrees Mohammed (Cricket LoNur E Islam Cricket Lovers 14 11 13 127.3 72.7%

4 Wazid Ali Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 13 10 14 1 130.0 60.0%

5 Shaahid Mohammed Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers 11 9 8 1 122.2 66.7%

6 Aleem Ali Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers 10 3 1 2 333.3 100.0% 1

7 Qadir Shah Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 10 8 11 1 125.0 62.5%

8 Naim Abdool Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers 6 5 1 120.0 60.0%

9 Nareed Aleem Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers 5 3 1 1 166.7 66.7%

10 Shazard Mohammed Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers 4 1 1 400.0 100.0% 1

11 Saleem Harrylal Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 2 2 100.0 50.0% 1

12 Ishmile Hosien Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 0 1 1

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Wazid Ali Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 2 14 1.0 6 14.00 7.00 3.00

2 Aleem Ali Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers 1 7 1.0 10 3 1 7.00 7.00 10.00

3 Akiel Williams Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 1 7 1.0 9 3 7.00 7.00 9.00

4 Ishmael Orothal Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers 1 4 0.5 5 4.80 4.00 5.00

5 Nigel Ali ( Al Muttaqiyn ) Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 1 10 1.0 6 10.00 10.00 6.00

6 Naim Abdool Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers 1 18 1.0 7 1 18.00 18.00 7.00

7 Adil Ali Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 4 1.0 6 4.00

8 Nareed Aleem Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers 6 1.0 6 6.00

9 Shazard Mohammed Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers 7 1.0 7 1 7.00

10 Aadam Kismat Ali Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 8 1.0 7 1 8.00

11 Javed Boodram Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers 9 1.0 7 1 9.00

12 Saleem Harrylal Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 10 1.0 7 1 10.00

13 Qadir Shah Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 13 1.0 8 2 13.00

14 Idrees Mohammed (Cricket LoNur E Islam Cricket Lovers 15 1.0 6 15.00

15 Majid Mohammed Al - Muttaqiyn Warriors 17 1.0 8 1 17.00

16 Shaahid Mohammed Nur E Islam Cricket Lovers 19 1.0 6 19.00
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NUR E ISLAM CRICKET LOVERS Batting (AL - MUTTAQIYN WARRIORS Bowling)

AL - MUTTAQIYN WARRIORS Batting (NUR E ISLAM CRICKET LOVERS Bowling)
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Javed Boodram
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 25
Balls 18

0s 3
1s 7
2s 5
3s
4s 2
5s
6s

SR 138.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 9.0

Idrees Mohammed (Cricket Lovers)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 14
Balls 11

0s 3
1s 2
2s 6
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 127.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 15
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 15.0

Shaahid Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 11
Balls 9

0s 3
1s 5
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s 1

SR 122.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 19
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 19.0

Nareed Aleem
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 5
Balls 3

0s 1
1s 1
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 166.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 6
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 6.0

Naim Abdool
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 5

0s 2
1s
2s 3
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 120.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 18
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball 1

Econ. 18.0

Aleem Ali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 10
Balls 3

0s
1s
2s 1
3s
4s 2
5s
6s

SR 333.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 7
Wicket 1

Wide 3
No Ball 1

Econ. 7.0
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Shazard Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 1

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 400.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 7
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 7.0

Ishmael Orothal
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 0.5
Maiden

Run 4
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 8.0

Shameer Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Wazid Ali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 13
Balls 10

0s 4
1s 1
2s 4
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 130.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 14
Wicket 2

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 14.0

Nigel Ali ( Al Muttaqiyn )
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 53
Balls 28

0s 10
1s 1
2s 7
3s
4s 8
5s
6s 1

SR 189.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 10
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 10.0

Qadir Shah (c)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 10
Balls 8

0s 3
1s 2
2s 2
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 125.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 13
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 13.0

Ishmile Hosien
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Saleem Harrylal
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 2

0s 1
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 10
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 10.0

Aadam Kismat Ali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 8
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 8.0
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Akiel Williams
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 7
Wicket 1

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 7.0

Majid Mohammed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 17
Wicket

Wide
No Ball 1

Econ. 17.0

Adil Ali
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 4
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 4.0


